CONNECTOR
CATALOGUE
Our Commitment
Our commitment to our customers is simple -
we deliver even when others can’t.
As one of Canada’s largest wire, cable and data
communication distributors for over 40 years,
Texcan supplies solutions for automotive, power

 C
O
N
N
E
C
TO
R
Part Number Hub Size
(in.)
Cable Diameter with Insert
(in.)
Cable Diameter without Insert
 (in.)
Aluminum Min Max Min Max
18-TC-050A028 0.50 0.13 0.28 - -
18-TC-050A055 0.50 0.26 0.41 0.41 0.55
18-TC-075A028 0.75 0.13 0.28 - -
18-TC-075A055 0.75 0.26 0.41 0.41 0.55
18-TC-075A079 0.75 0.47 0.61 0.61 0.79
18-TC-100A079 1.00 0.47 0.61 0.61 0.79
18-TC-100A104 1.00 0.67 0.85 0.85 1.04
18-TC-125A104 1.25 0.67 0.85 0.85 1.04
18-TC-125A127 1.25 0.92 1.10 1.10 1.27
18-TC-150A127 1.50 0.92 1.10 1.10 1.27
18-TC-150A150 1.50 1.22 1.37 1.37 1.50
18-TC-200A150 2.00 1.22 1.37 1.37 1.50
18-TC-200A174 2.00 - - 1.40 1.74
18-TC-200A197 2.00 - - 1.63 1.97
18-TC-250A174 2.50 - - 1.40 1.74
18-TC-250A197 2.50 - - 1.63 1.97
18-TC-250A220 2.50 - - 1.86 2.20
18-TC-250A244 2.50 - - 2.13 2.44
18-TC-300A220 3.00 - - 1.86 2.20
18-TC-300A244 3.00 - - 2.13 2.44
18-TC-300A268 3.00 - - 2.40 2.68
18-TC-350A268 3.50 - - 2.40 2.68
18-TC-350A315 3.50 - - 2.62 3.15
18-TC-400A315 4.00 - - 2.62 3.15
18-TC-400A354 4.00 - - 2.99 3.54
CL ASSIFIC ATIONS
TMC2 Cable Connector
For Armoured Cables
 |  5

   E, F, G
• Class III, Divisions 1 and 2
• NEMA 4X
• IP66
*Refer to Canadian Electrical Code for details
Part Number Hub Size
(in.)
Max Core
Diameter
(in.)
Cable Armour Diameter
(in.)
Cable Jacket Diameter
Overall OD (in.)
Aluminum Min Max Min Max
18-TMC2-050A075 0.50 0.49 0.42 0.63 0.50 0.75
18-TMC2-050A099 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.89 0.69 0.99
18-TMC2-075A075 0.75 0.49 0.42 0.63 0.50 0.75
18-TMC2-075A099 0.75 0.61 0.60 0.89 0.69 0.99
18-TMC2-075A118 0.75 0.80 0.79 1.10 0.87 1.18
18-TMC2-100A118 1.00 0.80 0.79 1.10 0.87 1.18
18-TMC2-100A137 1.00 1.04 0.94 1.28 1.02 1.37
18-TMC2-125A137 1.25 1.04 0.94 1.28 1.02 1.37
18-TMC2-125A162 1.25 1.26 1.22 1.50 1.30 1.62
18-TMC2-125A190 1.25 1.36 1.49 1.72 1.57 1.90
18-TMC2-150A162 1.50 1.26 1.22 1.50 1.30 1.62
18-TMC2-150A190 1.50 1.36 1.49 1.72 1.57 1.90
18-TMC2-150A200 1.50 1.58 1.57 1.88 1.65 2.00
18-TMC2-150A233 1.50 1.58 1.79 2.21 1.91 2.33
18-TMC2-200A200 2.00 1.58 1.57 1.88 1.65 2.00
18-TMC2-200A233 2.00 1.97 1.79 2.21 1.91 2.33
18-TMC2-200A272 2.00 2.06 2.14 2.61 2.27 2.72
18-TMC2-250A272 2.50 2.28 2.14 2.61 2.27 2.72
18-TMC2-300A325 3.00 2.67 2.49 2.97 2.62 3.25
18-TMC2-350A325 3.50 2.59 2.49 2.97 2.62 3.25
18-TMC2-350A376 3.50 3.22 2.95 3.54 3.16 3.76
18-TMC2-400A376 4.00 3.22 2.95 3.54 3.16 3.76
18-TMC2-400A425 4.00 3.59 3.52 3.94 3.70 4.25
FEATURES & APPLIC ATIONS
Note: On single conductor cables above 600 volts, please contact a Texcan Representative.
TMC2X Hazardous Area Cable
Connector

E
C
TO
R
CL ASSIFIC ATIONS
Part Number Hub Size
(in.)
Max Core
Diameter
(in.)
Cable Armour Diameter
+(in.)
Cable Jacket Diameter
Overall OD (in.)
Aluminum Min Max Min Max
18-TMC2X-050AX075 0.50 0.51 0.42 0.63 0.50 0.75
18-TMC2X-050AX099 0.50 0.51 0.60 0.89 0.69 0.99
18-TMC2X-075AX075 0.75 0.51 0.42 0.63 0.50 0.75
18-TMC2X-075AX099 0.75 0.70 0.60 0.89 0.69 0.99
18-TMC2X-075AX118 0.75 0.70 0.79 1.10 0.87 1.18
18-TMC2X-100AX118 1.00 0.94 0.79 1.10 0.87 1.18
18-TMC2X-100AX137 1.00 0.94 0.94 1.28 1.02 1.37
18-TMC2X-125AX137 1.25 1.19 0.94 1.28 1.02 1.37
18-TMC2X-125AX162 1.25 1.19 1.22 1.50 1.30 1.62
18-TMC2X-125AX190 1.25 1.19 1.49 1.72 1.57 1.90
18-TMC2X-150AX162 1.50 1.45 1.22 1.50 1.30 1.62
18-TMC2X-150AX190 1.50 1.45 1.49 1.72 1.57 1.90
18-TMC2X-150AX200 1.50 1.45 1.57 1.88 1.65 2.00
18-TMC2X-150AX233 1.50 1.45 1.79 2.21 1.91 2.33
18-TMC2X-200AX200 2.00 1.63 1.57 1.88 1.65 2.00
18-TMC2X-200AX233 2.00 1.90 1.79 2.21 1.91 2.33
18-TMC2X-200AX272 2.00 1.90 2.14 2.61 2.27 2.72
18-TMC2X-250AX233 2.50 2.13 1.79 2.21 1.91 2.33
18-TMC2X-250AX272 2.50 2.37 2.14 2.61 2.27 2.72
18-TMC2X-300AX272 3.00 2.54 2.14 2.61 2.27 2.72
18-TMC2X-300AX325 3.00 2.98 2.49 2.97 2.62 3.25
18-TMC2X-350AX325 3.50 2.98 2.49 2.97 2.62 3.25
18-TMC2X-350AX376 3.50 3.38 2.95 3.54 3.16 3.76
18-TMC2X-400AX376 4.00 3.38 2.95 3.54 3.16 3.76
18-TMC2X-400AX425 4.00 3.38 3.52 3.94 3.70 4.25
FEATURES & APPLIC ATIONS
Note: On single conductor cables above 600 volts, please contact a Texcan Representative.
RapidEx High Sealer
 |  7